
Updated QSI Dongguan School Calendar 2021-2022 
First Term 

· First Day: 19 August (Thursday) 
· Last Day: 17 December (Friday) 

*Special Note: Staff Professional Development Days originally scheduled for November 25-26 (Thursday-Friday) have 

been moved and these will be regular school days. 

· Holidays: 
· 21 September (Tuesday) – Mid-Autumn Holiday 
· 01 October-08 October (Friday – Friday) - China National Holiday 
· 20 December - 02 January - Winter Break/New Year’s 

·  
· Parent Teacher Conferences: 21-22 October 

 
Quintile 1: 19 August-18 October 
Quintile 2: 19 October-07 December 

 
Number of school days: 80 

Second Term 
· First Day: 03 January (Monday) 
· Last Day: 25 March (Friday) 
· Staff Professional Development: 26 January (Wednesday-No School) 

· Holidays: 
· 27 January-04 February (Thursday - Friday) Chinese New Year 
· 04-08 April (Monday-Friday) Qing Ming Holiday / Spring Break 

 
Parent Teacher Conferences: 25 January 

 
Quintile 3: 08 December -21 February 
Quintile 4: 22 Febraury-19 April 
 

Number of school days: 52 

Third Term 
· First Day: 28 March (Tuesday) 
· Last Day: 10 June (Friday) -half day 

· Holidays: 
· 02 May (Tuesday) China Labor Holiday 
· 03 Jun (Friday) Dragon Boat Holiday 

 
Parent Teacher Conferences: 26-27 May 

 
Quintile 5: 20 April-10 June 

 
Number of school days: 48 

*Total Number of School Days – 180 / The school week is Monday through Friday. 
 


